
Ride:    Parker's Maple Barn

Event: Parker's Maple Barn Ride Information:
Leisurely ride on NH and MA

Destination: Mason, NH back roads to Mason, NH
Date: 08/14/16 Expect a wait upon arrival to be

seated for lunch
Depart: 9:00AM

Helmets Required
Distance: 80 miles

Lead: Al Saucier
Ride Time: 2hr 50min Contact: 603-988-1218
Rest Stops: 1

Other info:
Rain or Shine: No Rating: https://www.parkersmaplebarn.com/
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Mile Direction Instruction For
0.0 Depart Right on US-1 [Lafayette Rd] 0.2
0.2 Left South Rd 0.2
0.4 Straight Cross Post Road - continue on South Road 1.6
2.0 Left RT-111 [Exeter Rd] 1.6
3.6 Bear Right RT-111 [RT-27] 2.5
6.1 Straight At light (Portsmouth Ave) RT-108 [RT-111] 8.1

14.2 Straight Cross RT-125 stay on RT-27 [Water St] 4.9
19.1 Left RT-102 [RT-107] 13.8
32.9 2nd Exit At roundabout onto RT-102 [E Broadway] 4.1
37.0 Left RT-128 [Mammoth Rd] 3.3
40.3 Arrive Rest Stop - Waterhouse Country Store 0.8

Entering Massachusetts - Helmets Required
41.1 Depart RT-128 [Mammoth Rd] (South) 8.1
49.2 Right Lakeview Ave 0.4
49.6 Right Nashua Rd 0.1
49.7 Left Tyngsboro Rd 1.0
50.7 Name Chg Road name changes to Parham Rd 0.2
50.9 Left Lakeview Ave 1.9
52.8 Left RT-3A [Frost Rd] 1.5
54.3 Right RT-113 [RT-3A] 8.2
62.5 Straight RT-113 [Tarbell St] 0.4
62.9 Right RT-113 [Groton St] 0.0
62.9 Left RT-113 [Main St] 4.0
66.9 Right RT-119 [South St] 3.8
70.7 Right RT-13 [School St] 5.6
76.3 Left Mason Rd 3.0
79.3 Arrive Arrive Parker's Maple Barn -79.3

   Parker's MaPle Barn
Summary:  79.7 miles (2 hours, 38 minutes)




